
Opelousas Downtown Development District 

 

Notice of Public Meetings 

Public Meetings for 2026 

 

The regularly scheduled monthly meetings of Opelousas Downtown Development District will be located 

at the office of St. Landry Parish Economic Development, 5367 I-49 South Service Road, Opelousas, 

Louisiana 70570 at 9 AM on the following dates: 

Friday, January 23, 2026 

Friday, February 20, 2026 

Friday, March 20, 2026 

Friday, April 24, 2026 

Friday, May 22, 2026 

Friday, June 26, 2026 

Friday, July 24, 2026 

Friday, August 21, 2026 

Friday, September 18, 2026 

Friday, October 23, 2026 

Friday, November 20, 2026 

Friday, December 18, 2026 

 

Public participation is welcome. 

 


